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CATHOLIC REGIONAL COLLEGE NORTH KEILOR 

SCHEDULE OF TUITION FEES AND LEVIES (2026) 

an Composite Laptop Amount per Amount per Amount 

Year Level | Tuition Fee Levy Levy Total month Fortnight per week 

(x10) (x20) (x40) 

7 $5,820 $1,200 $620 $7,640 $764 $382 $191 

8 $5,820 $970 $530 $7,320 $732 $366 $183 

9 $5,820 $1,740 $7,560 $756 $378 $189 

10 $5,820 $1,500 $7,320 $732 $366 $183 

Capital Development Levy — per family $320 $32 $16 $8 

Nitor Program (Year 10) incl. Sydney Experience $960 $96 $48 $24 

Sports Academy Program - elective $990 Pay in advance - $330 x 3 instalments 

SIBLING AND EARLY PAYMENT DISCOUNT 

Families with more than one student enrolled in a CRC Federation school in any one year will receive the following 

reduction applied to the Annual Tuition Fee component applicable to each student attending CRC North Keilor. 

For multiple students attending a CRC Federation school (at North Keilor, Caroline Springs, St Albans or Sydenham) 

there will be a $400 per student sibling discount applicable to each student attending at CRC North Keilor 

An early payment discount of $150 per student (equal to 2.6% of the Annual Tuition Fee) is applicable where the fee 

account is paid in full by 28 February 2026. 

2026 COMPOSITE LEVIES 

The Year level composite levies are all inclusive and non-refundable and cover the following: 

Off campus excursions, trips, bus & transport costs, including residential camps 

Activities on Reflection Days, Feast Day and events such as theatre visits, exhibitions including entry fees 

ICT support, e-learning & digital resources, Schoolbox, internet/wireless connections, licences, software / apps / 

subscriptions 

The Academic Assessment Testing for new students 

Equipment & materials supplied for practical subjects including art, home economics, science, technology, sport 

Library resources including access to books, video, software and reference materials 
Uniforms and clothing supplied for sporting and team events 

Competitions and training for elective health, outdoor education and sporting subjects in Yrs. 9/10 held off campus 

Costs involved with delivery and materials for on-campus VET & VCE subjects in Year 10 

Provision of locker hire, combination lock, student ID card, copy/printing allocation, annual College Yearbook e
e
e
e
e
e
 

e@ 

LAPTOP DEVICE LEVIES — YEAR 7 & YEAR 8 (2026) 

e Apple MacBook Air M4 (Year 7) e Apple MacBook Air M2 (Year 8) 

e AppleCare+ warranty / insurance e CRCNK Loan Device Program 

e STM Hardshell case e STM Gamechange sleeve cover 

CAMPS, SPORTS & EXCURSION FUND (CSEF) 

CSEF FUNDING - Parents of students under 16 years of age and who hold a Pensioner/Health Card, may be entitled 
to CSEF funding provided by the Victorian State Government. Application forms will be available from the College at 
the start of each year. The full allowance may be offset against levies charged on the fee account. 

Parents/Guardians who hold a current Veterans Affairs Gold Card, Centrelink Health Care Card (HCC) or Pensioner 

Concession Card (PCC) should complete a CSEF application form to receive the CSEF funding. For 2026 the funding 

amount has been increased up to $400 for each eligible child in secondary education. 

For all enquiries regarding fees or payment options please contact the Finance Office at our College on 

9361 5900 or fees @crenk.vic.edu.au (V.2026-01) 
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FINANCIAL OBLIGATION STATEMENT 

Catholic Regional College North Keilor (CRCNK) supports all families with their choice to provide private quality Catholic 

education for their children and we want to extend a welcome to your family as part of our College community. 

It is important however, for parents/guardians to acknowledge that enrolment at CRCNK involves a clear obligation to be 

financially responsible and accountable for the prompt payment of fees, levies and charges that may be raised by the College 

and applied to your Fee Account. We look forward to you accepting this responsibility through the signing of the School Fee 

Payment Agreement as a condition of enrolment. 

If in the event of any fee collection costs being incurred to address an outstanding balance on your College Fee Account, the 

College reserves the right to recover such collection costs from you as you are accepting responsibility for the fees, levies and 

charges that are applied to your Fee Account. 

Should you wish to apply for Fee Concession, please complete the Fee Concession Application Form available from the College 

Finance Office. 

As parents/guardians of the named student: 

|/we agree to make full payment of all tuition fees and any other levies and charges that are included in the ‘Fees and Levies 

Schedule’ that is adopted and advertised by CRC North Keilor and applied to our College Fee Account. 

\/we further agree that where more than one parent/guardian is listed as being responsible for the payment of fees and charges 

raised on the College Fee Account, that we are both jointly and severally responsible for the payments as outlined in this 

agreement. 

|/we further agree that unless otherwise specifically advised in writing to CRC North Keilor, this School Fee Payment Agreement 

will remain in place for the duration of our child/children’s attendance at the College and this may extend beyond the current 

academic year. 

* A payment option must be selected from the list on the reverse of this form. 

CRC NORTH KEILOR STUDENT DETAILS FOR 2026 

Name: Birthdate: / / 

Name: Birthdate: p> of 

Name: Birthdate: i of 

Name: Birthdate: / / 

SIBLING DETAILS FOR 2026 

To ensure sibling discounts are correct and in full, please provide details of siblings attending other CRC Colleges in 2026. 

Name: CRC Campus 2026: 

Name: CRC campus 2026: 

Name: CRC campus 2026: 

Name: CRC campus 2026: 

CSEF (CAMPS, SPORTS & EXCURSION FUND) ELIGIBILTY 

Do you receive a Centrelink benefit? Ol Yes O1 No If Yes, Payment Type: 

Do you hold a Centrelink concession card? O Yes* O1 No If Yes, Card Type: 

*Please complete a claim form available at the College and attach a copy of your concession card (both sides) to the form. 

PARENT / GUARDIAN DETAILS 

Name: Signature: Date: / / 

Name: Signature: Date: / / 

*Any personal information collected will be stored, used and disclosed in accordance with the requirements of the Australian Privacy Principles contained 

in the Commonwealth Privacy Act, Privacy Amendment (Enhancing privacy Legislation) Act 2012 (Cth). (Please refer to the College website) V.2026-01
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PAYMENT OPTIONS — PLEASE CHOOSE ONE 

O Option 1 1 x ANNUAL payment in full made by 28" February 2026 attracting a $150 discount per student. 

C1 option 2 4 x QUARTERLY payments deducted from a Credit Card or Bank Account via Direct Debit on the 20* day of 

February, May, August and November 2026 

C1 option 3 10 x MONTHLY payments deducted from Credit Card or Bank Account via Direct Debit on the 20" day of 

each month commencing on the 20" day of February 2026 with final payment on the 20" day of Nov. 2026 

. 20 x FORTNIGHTLY payments deducted from Credit Card or Bank Account via Direct Debit every second 

1 Option 4 Friday commencing on the 20" day of February 2026 

. 40 x WEEKLY payments deducted from Credit Card or Bank Account via Direct Debit each Friday 

L Option 5 commencing on the 20° day of February 2026 

*Please complete below an authority for payment via Direct Debit from either a Credit Card or a nominated Bank Account 

CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AUTHORISATION 

| hereby authorise CRC North Keilor to debit my Credit Card as per the selected payment option above. 

Name on card: 

Please print 

Card number: Le 

Expiry date: / CCV: Card type: O Mastercard | O Visa 

Cardholder’s 

signature: 

DIRECT DEBIT FROM BANK ACCOUNT PAYMENT AUTHORISATION 

|/we hereby authorise CRC North Keilor to debit my/our Bank Account as per the selected payment option above. 

Account name: 

Please print 

BSB number: | | Account 

number: 

Account holder’s 

signature/s* 
Date: / / 

*/f the bank account is held in joint names, both account holders must sign this form 

DECLARATION 

In providing CRC North Keilor with the above Credit Card and/or Bank Account details: 

|/we agree to CRCNK calculating the appropriate deduction determined by account balance and the payment option chosen. 

|/we accept that it is our responsibility to ensure there are sufficient funds in the nominated credit card or bank account to 

meet all payments on the due date. 

|/we understand that if there are insufficient funds to meet an agreed payment and bank fees are incurred as a result, I/we 

shall be responsible for payment of these charges. 

I/we request that this agreement remain in force until all outstanding fees have been settled. 

DEBTOR DETAILS (OFFICE USE ONLY) 

Debtor Name: Debtor ID: 

*Any personal information collected will be stored, used and disclosed in accordance with the requirements of the Australian Privacy Principles contained 

in the Commonwealth Privacy Act, Privacy Amendment (Enhancing privacy Legislation) Act 2012 (Cth). (Please refer to the College website) V.2026-01 


